ParticipantName

Rama : Femenino - 5 Items

1

2

3

4

5

76

71

75

67

69

PILAR SEPULVEDA ARAYA
FRANCISCA GARCIA CHAVES
CAMILA RIQUELME MATURANA
MIRELA CALLEJAS CANEPA
PAULINA ECHEVERRIA ZILLERUELO

Rama : Masculino - 8 Items

1

2

73

70

65

74

63

72

77

78

FRANCISCO LAYMUNS HERRERA
SERGIO FERNANDEZ GIACOMOZZI
DEMETRIO BABUL

TOMAS PAVLOV

FRANCISCO JAVIER AGUIRRE BARROS
FELIPE GONZALEZ INOSTROZA
GERMAN IGNACIO SUAREZ BERRIOS
TIMOTHY TAFFE

Lug Cat

CategoryName

30 a 39 anos

Femenino
40 a 49 anos

Femenino
30 a 39 anos

Femenino
40 a 49 anos

Femenino
50 a bY anos

Femenino

20 a 29 anos

Masculino
30 a 39 anos

Masculino
40 a 49 anos

Masculino
40 a 49 anos

Masculino
40 a 49 anos

Masculino
40 a 49 anos

Masculino

60 y mas anos

Masculino
50 a b9 anos

Masculino

Oficial

01:38:12
01:39:55
01:44:50
01:44:59

02:18:20

01:19:29
01:24:19
01:25:52
01:30:11
01:34:25
01:39:23
01:58:37

01:59:40



